Passive Optical Components
Data Sheet
Email: sales@gigalight.com Official Site: www.gigalight.com
Optical Interconnection Design Innovator
xPON Coexistence WDM
Description
The Gigalight xPON coexistence WDM (Wavelength Division Multiplexing) device is
designed for use in a range of PON coexistence applications. Based on the WDM

Email: sales@gigalight.com Official Site: www.gigalight.com
Optical Interconnection Design Innovator
Ordering Information
GCWM- xx xx x xx- x x
xPON Coexistence WDM
Channel
Type
Package Type Fiber Type
Fiber
Length
Input
Connector
Output
Connector
1=GPON
XG-PON1
PX=80×58×8
ABS Box
09=0.9mm
loose tube
10=1.0m 0=None 0=None
2=GPON
XG-PON1
NG-PON2
LX=98.8×83.8×26
Mini LGX Box
20=2.0mm
loose tube
15=1.5m 1=FC/UPC 1=FC/UPC
3=GPON
XG-PON1
NG-PON2
Video
19=483×245×231
19-inch 1U Rack Mount
30=3.0mm
loose tube
20=2.0m 2=FC/APC 2=FC/APC
25=2.5m 3=SC/UPC 3=SC/UPC
... 4=SC/APC 4=SC/APC
5=LC/UPC 5=LC/UPC
6=LC/APC 6=LC/APC
Note :
If there is a demand for orders that are different from those described above, please